
J3

A6

O9

A6

A3

U0

MD8

J6

A3

N0

UM9

R9

J6

A3

J2
A2

O9

A2

J2

A3

A3

A3

O9

O9

J6

J3

A9

O9

J3

J3
J6
L0

J2

J6

P1

A3

J6

U0

Q9

O9

UM3

UM2

MD2

J3

J3

Z0

N0

µ

0 0.45 0.90.23
Miles

Legend
FTP Treatment Area

Retention Areas

Recreational Trail

Secondary Forest Road

Forest Access Route

Administrative Access Only

Non-DNR Road

Survey Corner

Stand

Use QR Code to open Map in App

YOE: 2023

C54-1225 12/10/2024

56

El
k 

R
d

DO NOT trench or otherwise operate in existing open rds and trails

PVT

PVT

Proofing Comments

Implementation Notes

Activity Tracking Prescription

Michigan Department of Natural Resources - Forest Resources Division

FOREST TREATMENT PROPOSAL
Compartment

Proposal #

Section(s) and Subdivision(s) ACRES:

CountyForest Management Unit

MIFI Start Date:

Cover Type Obj:  - PLANTED RP
Acceptable Regen:
Rx Specs:
Other Comments:

Acres:

Drafted/Reviewed

Sale Admin Staff: Coy

Township
33N

Range
02E Sec 25-SE1/4, Sec 30-E1/2SE4

Timber Sale Number: 54-001-2-23

Drafted & Reviewed:12/10/2024 DKC

Stands: 22 (13.8), 47 (38.5), 56 (37.9)

Approved Methods: Chop, Trench, Spray and
Plant to RP at standard spacing per TMS
specifications.
Additional Treatments may include herbicide
spraying, and pre-commercial thinning.

Atlanta Presque Isle

Harvest Completed By: 10/16/2024
Contract TCR Date: 11/01/2024 Covertype Obj: Planted RP

No known occurrences 12/10/2024MNFI:

No known occurrences 12/10/2024HAL:

None w/in 500 ftWATER:

ORV Trail Adj to Stand 22REC:

Comments: No pipelines or other utilities exist along county roads. The RP planting units within the sale
were harvested in fall 2024. Stands were not chipped and are ready for trenching.  Oak conversion in
stand 56 is heavy to slash.  Stumps are very low with slash spread out well.  Stand 47 has rolling terrain,
rest are flat.  Landings were located adjacent to access roads.

22

47 De
er

 R
d M

ertz Rd Heidrich Rd

47

90.2

90.2

fully stocked red pine
trench, spray, plant

10/01/2024


