Michigan D		Department of Natural Resources - Forest Resources Division FOREST TREATMENT PROPOSAL Compartment		Proposal # C54-1225	Drafted/Reviewed 12/10/2024	
Forest Manageme	ent Unit	County	Timber Sale Number:	54-001-2-23	YOE: 2023	
ıtlanta Presque Isle		Sale Admin Staff: Coy		Stands: 22 (13.8), 47 (38.5), 56 (37.9)		
Township Range		(s) and Subdivision(s)	Harvest Completed By: 10/16/2024		ACRES: 90.2	
33N 02E Sec 25-SE1/4, Sec 30-E1/2SE4		Contract TCR Date: 11/01/2024		Covertype Obj: Planted RP		
Proofing Comments REC: ORV Trail Adj to Stand 22 WATER: None w/in 500 ft			Activity Tra	acking	Prescription Cover Type Obj: - PLANTED RP Acceptable Regen: fully stocked red pine Rx Specs: trench, spray, plant Other Comments:	
HAL: No known o	ccurrences 1	12/10/2024				
MNFI: No known occurrences 12/10/2024 Drafted & Reviewed:12/10/2024 DKC					Approved Methods: Chop, Trench, Spray and Plant to RP at standard spacing per TMS specifications. Additional Treatments may include herbicide	
					spraying, and pre-com	
were harvested in fa stand 56 is heavy to	all 2024. Stan slash. Stum	ds were not chipped and ar	roads. The RP planting units e ready for trenching. Oak spread out well. Stand 47 h	conversion in		
					MIFI Start Date:	10/01/2024
MD2 MD2	J6 47	NO NOT trench	or otherwise operate in e		PVT O9 A2 56 O9	PVT
	1	UM2		Rd	Heidrich Rd	PVI
Use QR Code to open	Map in App		A9 0.9	Rd	Re Re Se	